
No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

 
CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 

 
TELEPHONE SYSTEM MANTENANCE / PS51796000 

 
 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 
Exercise First Option (2 years) and 
Extend Contract Term Pending Pending $1,037,075 

 Modification Total:   $1,037,075 

 Original Contract:   $1,521,764 

 Total:   $2,558,839 
 

ATTACHMENT B 


